

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 19, 2022

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
181	119697	PM1L-961-F23,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WYTHE	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$3,201,921.95	
182	119699, 119702	PM1C-961-F23,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	SCOTT	B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$5,791,359.79	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$5,887,851.31	
186	119716, 119717	PM1G-961-F23,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	GRAYSON	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$7,230,831.75	
207	119366	PM2J-060-F22, P401	0081	Salem	MONTGOMERY	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$5,488,373.10	
208	119365	PM2R-017-F22, P401	0077	Salem	CARROLL	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,288,084.88	
210	119296, 119304	PM22-962-F22, P401; PM2V-962-F22, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$4,715,441.62	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$4,850,108.89	
213	119300, 119309	PM25-962-F22, P401; PM2Y-962-F22, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	ROANOKE	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$4,543,469.65	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$4,706,678.08	
219	118858	PM2K-022-F22, P401	0311	Salem	CRAIG	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,208,805.95	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,498,886.59	
357	118904, 118967, 118968, 119896, 119985, 120172	7029-108-472, N501; 7058-108-473, N501; PM3F-071-F21, N501; PM3F-071-F22, N501	7058; 9999; VARIOUS	Lynchburg	PITTSYLVANIA	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$7,566,000.00	
						A837	APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$10,441,742.86	
358	119894	PM3D-963-F22, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	PRINCE EDWARD	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,949,227.77	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,286,244.98	
488	119798, 119799, 119800	PM4B-058-F22, P401; PM4B-964-F22, P401	0734; VARIOUS	Richmond	MECKLENBURG	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$3,159,287.77	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,805,777.00	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,829,800.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$4,578,677.30	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 19, 2022

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
492	119804	PM4F-964-F22, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$5,137,777.77	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$5,199,777.00	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$5,257,311.66	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$5,431,913.43	
493	119806, 119808, 119809	PM4D-074-F22, P401; PM4D-964-F22, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	NOTTOWAY	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,757,077.77	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,957,777.00	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,335,070.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$3,960,722.55	
568	119084	PM5A-091-771, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	SUSSEX	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,635,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$3,824,517.66	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,943,100.00	
569	119143, 119144	PM5E-047-749,P401; PM5E-047-750,P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	YORK	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,863,183.68	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$5,089,190.08	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$5,099,777.00	
677	119612	PM6B-966-F22,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	CAROLINE	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,631,279.84	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,757,504.72	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,855,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$3,033,309.30	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,825,776.00	
678	119624, 119625	PM6G-966-F22,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	KING & QUEEN	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,744,838.85	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,777,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$2,019,516.39	
682	119628, 119629, 119630	PM6D-966-F22,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	NORTHUMBERLAND	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,631,073.16	
684	118932	PM6S-966-F22,P401	Various	Fredericksburg	LANCASTER	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,987,087.77	
760	118882, 118901	PM7T-967-F22,P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	FLUVANNA	W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,896,478.80	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 19, 2022

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
823	118696	PM8O-968-F22,N501	0064	Staunton	ALLEGHANY	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,308,484.44	\$
826	118578	PM8W-082-F22, N501	I-81	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,774,322.57	
833	120032, 120156	PM8C-003-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ALLEGHANY	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,051,114.15	\$
840	120037, 120038	(NFO)PM8S-968-F22,N501; PM8S-968-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	AUGUSTA	P1098	PAVCON GROUP, INC.	\$1,563,071.29	
						B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,720,923.71	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,722,610.80	
841	120035, 120036	PM8J-968-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	SHENANDOAH	P014	STUART M. PERRY, INCORPORATED	\$1,531,336.52	
						K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$1,904,164.53	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,212,931.04	
958	118725	PM9I-96A-F22,N501	Various	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$5,377,777.00	\$
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$5,759,119.04	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$6,087,957.39	
959	118659	PM9P-076-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$4,813,502.06	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$5,359,022.36	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$6,087,491.72	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$6,764,808.77	
965	118724	PM9L-96A-F22, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,949,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,609,538.06	
968	118658	PM9O-076-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$3,751,216.41	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,141,188.89	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,247,623.85	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,051,011.24	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 19, 2022

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
975	119872	PM9D-029-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,196,436.21	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,266,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,766,705.19	
978	119866	PM9B-029-F22, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,989,031.72	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$5,177,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,575,302.03	
						B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$5,594,585.88	
F59	84027	0633-040-706, C501; 0633-040-706,C501	0633	Hampton Roads	GREENSVILLE	J273	JIREH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$381,184.00	\$
G05	104955	0092-058-002, M501	0092	Richmond	MECKLENBURG	W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$2,084,048.09	
						H018	HAYMES BROTHERS, INC.	\$2,327,279.56	
						E009	W. C. ENGLISH, INCORPORATED	\$3,562,394.13	
G20	119145	PM5P-040-767,P401	0095	Hampton Roads	GREENSVILLE	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,888,777.00	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,953,583.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$3,068,623.17	
G21	115563	6060-062-814, B623	0060	Lynchburg	NELSON	M683	M. D. MILLER CO., INC.	\$5,701,059.38	
						O017	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$5,758,648.40	
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$5,914,291.89	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$5,914,549.00	
						A210	ARCHER WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$5,996,654.67	
						H018	HAYMES BROTHERS, INC.	\$6,227,353.70	
						F451	CATON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$6,338,695.15	
						C1371	CEKRA, INC.	\$8,825,597.00	
G22	118783	6029-071-845, B651	0029	Lynchburg	PITTSYLVANIA	H018	HAYMES BROTHERS, INC.	\$4,185,874.20	
						O017	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$4,263,433.97	
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$4,311,641.35	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,323,512.96	
						E009	W. C. ENGLISH, INCORPORATED	\$4,795,522.24	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$4,836,888.55	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 19, 2022

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
G23	115173	0619-098-843,B657	0619	Bristol	WYTHE	C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$3,570,132.83	\$
						O017	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$3,736,029.57	
						T2998	TRITON CONSTRUCTION INC. OF VIRGINIA	\$3,911,750.00	
G24	112750	0011-095-052, C501; 0011-095-052,C-501	0011	Bristol	WASHINGTON	B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,086,373.96	
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$1,147,864.60	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,179,518.37	
G25	114095	HSIP-062-805, N501	0029	Lynchburg	NELSON	W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$3,353,395.34	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$3,973,966.78	
G26	90931	0711-072-575, C501	0711	Richmond	POWHATAN	C1331	J. R. CASKEY, INC.	\$1,496,748.00	
						H301	HOWARD BROTHERS CONTRACTOR, INC.	\$1,832,504.88	
						W962	E. J. WADE CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$1,911,690.61	
						J273	JIREH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$2,087,794.50	
G27	119208	9999-96A-635,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	B969	B & B SIGNAL CO., L.L.C.	\$2,940,786.75	
						C263	PHILLIP C. CLARKE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR, INC.	\$3,488,151.00	
						R009	RICHARDSON-WAYLAND ELECTRICAL CO. LLC	\$5,167,127.39	
G28	111297	0657-042-895, M501,B646; 0657-042-895,M501, B646	0657	Richmond	HANOVER	S018	SHIRLEY CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC	\$5,375,978.48	\$
						A003	ABERNATHY CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$5,734,626.45	
G30	104994	1203-095-021, B672; 1203-095-021,C501	1203	Bristol	WASHINGTON	B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,191,128.08	
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$1,343,821.68	
						K987	KING GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,519,349.02	
G31	120031	0220-044-079,N501	0220	Salem	HENRY	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,005,353.78	
						A837	APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$1,280,776.45	
						J101	J. C. JOYCE TRUCKING AND PAVING COMPANY, INC.	\$1,999,900.00	
G32	116202	0081-011-834,M501	0081	Salem	BOTETOIRT	B319	BRANCH CIVIL, INC.	\$4,894,885.00	
						A780	A.L.L. CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$7,278,727.00	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$7,860,458.28	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 19, 2022

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
G35	88300	U000-159-183, C501	340/211	Staunton	PAGE	G181	GENERAL EXCAVATION, INC.	\$1,646,596.00	
G36	119146	0064-M06-694,P401	0064	Hampton Roads	HAMPTON	C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$3,574,162.39	\$
						H594	RICHARD HITE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$3,913,455.00	
G41	118528	0064-002-006, B625; 0064-002-006, B626	0064	Culpeper	ALBEMARLE	L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,439,597.50	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,774,260.00	
G42	118529	0064-002-006, B623; 0064-002-006, B624	0064	Culpeper	ALBEMARLE	L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,140,550.74	\$
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,429,220.00	
G43	120367	BRDG-967-540, B607-B610	VARIOUS	Culpeper	FAUQUIER	S1198	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$725,000.00	
						O143	OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$910,650.00	
						T567	TITAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.	\$979,200.00	
						E989	ELITE CONSTRUCTORS OF VIRGINIA, INC USED IN VA ELITE CONTR, INC	\$1,082,000.00	
						K214	K.V.K. CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,190,479.00	
						I1006	INTERNATIONAL RIGGING GROUP, LLC	\$1,201,260.00	
						G1030	GULF COAST CONTRACTING, LLC	\$1,265,000.00	
						M832	M & J CONSTRUCTION CO. OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	\$1,307,800.00	
						G497	GEMSTONE, LLC	\$1,352,050.00	
G44	118641	BRDG-967-519, B605, B606	0614; VARIOUS	Culpeper	ALBEMARLE	L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$967,909.50	\$
						T2998	TRITON CONSTRUCTION INC. OF VIRGINIA	\$1,052,400.00	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,146,405.00	
						M683	M. D. MILLER CO., INC.	\$1,254,650.00	
						W613	WUNNA CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$1,497,550.00	
G46	117213	9999-962-683,N501, P101	VARIOUS	Salem	BEDFORD	C1407	CES CONSULTING, LLC	\$529,935.00	\$
G48	120328	9999-963-565, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	LYNCHBURG	A231	A ANNANDALE, INC.	\$749,746.03	
						D1138	DURA MARK INC.	\$824,439.06	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 19, 2022

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
G49	108904	0311-080-866,C501	0311	Salem	ROANOKE	P091	E. C. PACE COMPANY, INC.	\$2,396,017.94	\$
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$2,748,425.00	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$4,180,056.75	
G54	119411	ADA7-96A-F22, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	M1117	M & F CONCRETE, INC.	\$400,455.00	
						N1018	NORTH CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$422,600.00	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$593,090.00	
						W613	WUNNA CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$694,600.00	
G55	119413	ADA6-96A-F22, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	M1117	M & F CONCRETE, INC.	\$299,958.00	
						N1018	NORTH CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$326,312.50	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$503,765.00	
						W613	WUNNA CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$591,225.00	
G56	108914, 109555	0221-009-830, C501; 7460-118-271, C501	460/622; Various	Salem	BEDFORD	E009	W. C. ENGLISH, INCORPORATED	\$7,170,542.01	\$
P17	118610	GR03-963-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	LYNCHBURG	M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$963,693.00	\$
						L159	L. S. LEE, INC.	\$1,343,150.00	